



CK PRODUCTS LLC, 6230 INNOVATION BLVD, FORT WAYNE, IN 46818  
www.ckproducts.com • www.celebakes.com

**PRODUCT:** 79-4003 Medium Gingerbread House Kit

**INGREDIENTS:** NET WT 27.3 oz (1 lb 11.3 oz) 775g

INGREDIENTS: GINGERBREAD: Bleached Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Ascorbic Acid Added As A Dough Conditioner, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Enzyme, Folic Acid), Sugar, Palm Oil, Molasses, Water, Spice, Color (Caramel), Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate), Salt. ICING: Sugar, Water, Palm Oil, Cornstarch, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Modified Cornstarch, Salt, Acetylated Monoglycerides (Emulsifier), Artificial Flavor, Color (Titanium Dioxide), Polysorbate 60, Potassium Sorbate (preservative), Citric Acid. MINI JELLIES: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Cornstarch, Water, Citric Acid, Sodium Citrate, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Color (Fd&C Yellow #6, Fd&C Red #40, Fd&C Yellow #5, Fd&C Blue #1). PUCKER UP CANDY: Dextrose, Corn Syrup, Citric Acid, Calcium Stearate, Tapioca Dextrin, Color (Titanium Dioxide, Fd&C Red #40, Fd&C Yellow #5, Fd&C Yellow #6, Fd&C Blue #1), Shellac, Carnauba Wax, Artificial Flavor. PINWHEEL CANDIES: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Color (Titanium Dioxide, Fd&C Red #40 Lake), Peppermint Oil. MINI BEADS: Dextrose, Corn Syrup, Citric Acid, Calcium Stearate, Tapioca Dextrin, Color (Titanium Dioxide, Fd&C Red #3, Fd&C Red #40, Fd&C Yellow #5, Fd&C Yellow #6, Fd&C Blue #1), Shellac, Carnauba Wax, Artificial Flavor.

**ALLERGENS:** CONTAINS: WHEAT.

(This list is not intended to address all substances that may represent an allergen risk to certain individuals.)

MADE ON EQUIPMENT THAT ALSO PROCESSES MILK, EGGS AND SOY.

**KOSHER:** Not Kosher

**SHELF LIFE AND STORAGE:**

12 months stored in a cool dry place.

**BIOENGINEERING STATEMENT:**

This product contains an ingredient derived from a bioengineered source, but does not have detectable modified genetic material and does not require BE disclosure.

**COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:** CANADA

**NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:**

**Nutrition Facts**

About 26 Servings per Container	
<b>Serving size</b>	1/26 kit (30g)
<b>Amount per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>120</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat 3g</b>	<b>4%</b>
Saturated Fat 1.5g	<b>8%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol 0mg</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium 75mg</b>	<b>3%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate 22g</b>	<b>8%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 15g	
Includes 15g Added Sugars	<b>30%</b>
<b>Protein 1g</b>	
Vit. D 0.1mcg 0%	Calcium 10mg 0%
Iron 0.5mg 2%	Potas.20mg 0%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

NOTICE: This statement is complete and true as of the date of this document to the best of our knowledge.

PREPARED: April 07, 2022